


2

 Russian Symphonies and Orchestral Works

Occupying a vast land mass that has long been a melting pot of home-spun traditions 
and external infl uences, russia’s history is deeply encrypted in the orchestral 
music to be found in this catalogue.  Journeying from the russian empire through 
the soviet era to the contemporary scene, the music of the russian masters covers 
a huge canvas of richly coloured and immediately accessible works.
 
Infl uences of folklore, orthodox liturgy, political brutality and human passion are all to 
be found in the listings, ranging from 19th-Century masterpieces from a representative 
sample of ‘the Mighty Five’ (Balakirev, rimsky-korsakov, Mussorgsky, Borodin, 
and cui) through to the edgy works of Prokofi ev and shostakovich that rubbed 
against stalin’s watchful eye, and right up to the symphonic output of one of today’s 
most noted russian composers, alla Pavlova.
 
Tchaikovsky wrote his descriptive orchestral works and renowned in a largely 
cosmopolitan style, leaving it to the band of brothers in the Mighty Five to fully 
shake off the Germanic infl uence that had long dominated their homeland’s musical 
scene; as part of this process, they imparted a thoroughly ethnic identity to their 
compositions.
 
the titles of the works alone are enough to get the imaginative juices turning, witness 
Borodin’s In the Steppes of Central Asia, rimsky-korsakov’s The Legend of the 
Invisible City of Kitezh, and Mussorgsky’s St John’s Night on the Bare Mountain.
 
supplementing the purely symphonic works, instrumental music from operas and 
ballets is also to be found in, for example, Prokofi ev’s The Love for Three Oranges 
Suite, shostakovich’s Four Ballets Suites, and stravinsky’s Firebird Suite.
 
all these, however, are just the works with which people are generally more familiar.  
There are plenty of other gems to be unearthed in the following pages.  We hope 
you will enjoy trawling through the listings to turn up both old friends and new 
acquaintances.



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

3

8.553768
AReNSKY, Anton Stepanovich (1861-1906)
Orchestral Suites Nos. 1-3
Moscow SO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 30099 47682 9

8.570526
AReNSKY, Anton Stepanovich (1861-1906)
Ryabinin Fantasia • To the Memory of Suvorov 
Symphonic Scherzo
Konstantin Scherbakov, Piano / Russian PO 
Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 05267 7

8.550792
BALAKiReV, Mily Alexeyevich (1837-1910)
Symphony No. 1 • Islamey (arr. S.M. Lyapunov) 
Tamara
Russian State SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 57922 3

8.550793
BALAKiReV, Mily Alexeyevich (1837-1910)
Symphony No. 2 • Russia
Russian State SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 57932 2



4

8.550051
BORODIN, Alexander Porfir’yevich (1833-1887)
In the Steppes of Central Asia 
Polovtsian Dances from Prince Igor 
(+MUSSORGSKY)
Slovak PO / Daniel Nazareth

7 30099 50512 3

8.572786
BORODIN, Alexander Porfir’yevich (1833-1887)
Symphonies Nos. 1-3
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

7 47313 27867 1

8.550238
BORODIN, Alexander Porfir’yevich (1833-1887)
Symphonies Nos. 1-3
Slovak RSO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 30099 52382 0

8.559706
BORZOVA, Alla (b. 1961)
To The New World
Detroit SO / Leonard Slatkin

6 36943 97062 1



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

5

8.550051
BORODIN, Alexander Porfir’yevich (1833-1887)
In the Steppes of Central Asia 
Polovtsian Dances from Prince Igor 
(+MUSSORGSKY)
Slovak PO / Daniel Nazareth

7 30099 50512 3

8.572786
BORODIN, Alexander Porfir’yevich (1833-1887)
Symphonies Nos. 1-3
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

7 47313 27867 1

8.550238
BORODIN, Alexander Porfir’yevich (1833-1887)
Symphonies Nos. 1-3
Slovak RSO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 30099 52382 0

8.559706
BORZOVA, Alla (b. 1961)
To The New World
Detroit SO / Leonard Slatkin

6 36943 97062 1

8.553932
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Chant du ménestrel for Cello and Orchestra Op. 71 
A la mémoire de Gogol Op. 87  
A la mémoire d’un héros  Op. 8 
Two Pieces for Cello and Orchestra Op. 20
Alexander Rudin, Cello / Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 49322 2

8.553838
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Concert Waltzes No. 1 Op. 47 & No. 2 Op. 51 
Carnaval • Spring • Salome
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 48382 7

8.553538
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Cortège solennel Op. 50 • Fantaisie Op. 53 
March on a Russian Theme Op. 76 • Mazurka Op. 18  
Stenka Razin Op. 13 • Une fête slave Op. 26
Moscow SO / Konstantine Krimetz

7 30099 45382 0

8.553839
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Finnish Fantasy Op. 88 • Finnish Sketches Op. 89  
Karelian Legend Op. 99 • Ouverture solennelle Op. 73  
Wedding March Op. 21
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 48392 6



6

8.553857
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Le Chant du destin • Préludes Op. 85, Nos. 1 & 2  
Suite Caractéristique
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 48572 2

8.570211
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Orchestral Works: Masquerade 
2 Pieces • Pas de caractère 
Romantic intermezzo
Russian PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 02117 8

8.553512
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Oriental Rhapsody Op. 29 • Ballade 
Cortège solennel • The Sea
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 45122 2

8.555048
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Overtures on Greek Themes Nos. 1 & 2 
Serenades Nos. 1 & 2 • Triumphal March
Moscow SO / Vladimir Ziva

7 47313 50482 4



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

7

8.553537
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Poème épique • Poème lyrique 
From the Middle Ages • The Kremlin
Moscow SO / Konstantine Krimets

7 30099 45372 1

8.553561
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Symphony No. 1 “Slavyanskaya” 
Symphony No. 4
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 45612 8

8.553769
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Symphony No. 2 • Symphony No. 7 “Pastoral”
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 47692 8

8.554253
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Symphony No. 3 • Symphony No. 9
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

6 36943 42532 9



8

8.553660
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Symphony No. 5 • Symphony No. 8
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 46602 8

8.554293
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Symphony No. 6 • The Forest
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

6 36943 42932 7

8.550898
GLiÈRe, Reinhold Moritsevich (1875-1956)
Symphony No. 1 • The Sirens
Slovak PO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 30099 58982 6

8.550899
GLiÈRe, Reinhold Moritsevich (1875-1956)
Symphony No. 2 • The Zaporozhy Cossacks
Slovak RSO / Keith Clark

7 30099 58992 5



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

9

8.553660
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Symphony No. 5 • Symphony No. 8
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 46602 8

8.554293
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Symphony No. 6 • The Forest
Moscow SO / Alexander Anissimov

6 36943 42932 7

8.550898
GLiÈRe, Reinhold Moritsevich (1875-1956)
Symphony No. 1 • The Sirens
Slovak PO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 30099 58982 6

8.550899
GLiÈRe, Reinhold Moritsevich (1875-1956)
Symphony No. 2 • The Zaporozhy Cossacks
Slovak RSO / Keith Clark

7 30099 58992 5

8.550858
GLiÈRe, Reinhold Moritsevich (1875-1956)
Symphony No. 3 “Il’ya Muromets”
Slovak RSO / Donald Johanos

7 30099 58582 8

8.555410
GRECHANINOV, Alexander Tikhonovich (1864-1956)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
George Enescu State PO / Slovak State PO 
Richard Edlinger / Johannes Wildner

7 47313 54102 7

8.553405
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, Mikhail Mikhailovitch (1859-1935)
Caucasian Sketches (Suites Nos. 1 & 2) 
Turkish March • Turkish Fragments
NSO of Ukraine / Arthur Fagen

7 30099 44052 3

8.553411
KABALEVSKY, Dmitry Borisovich (1904-1987)
Romeo and Juliet • Colas Breugnon 
The Comedians
Moscow SO / Vasili Jelvakov

7 30099 44112 4



10

8.553417
KALINNIKOV, Vasily Sergeyevich (1866-1901)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 44172 8

8.570720
KARAYeV, Kara (1918-1982)
Symphony No. 3 • Don Quixote 
Leyla and Mejnun
Russian PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 07207 1

8.550802
KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich (1903-1978)
Spartacus (Suite No. 4) • Dance Suite 
Masquerade (Suite from the Drama)
St Petersburg State SO / Moscow SO  
Andre Anichanov / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 30099 58022 9

8.555242
LIADOV, Anatol Konstantinovich (1855-1914)
Kikimora • Baba Yaga • Apocalypse 
Enchanted Lake • Polonaises • Nénie 
Mazurka • Ballade • Intermezzo
Slovak PO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 47313 52422 8



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

11

8.570462
LYAPUNOV, Sergei Mikhailovich (1859-1924)
Symphony No. 1
Russian PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 04627 0

8.570773
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 1 - Partita • Le Paradis perdu
Martin van den Hoek, Piano / Arnhem PO  
Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 07737 3

8.572152
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 2 - Le Nouvel Âge  
Sinfonietta • Cinéma-Ouverture 
Arnhem PO / Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21527 0

8.572153
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 3 - Cantique d’Amour 
L’envol d’Icare • Concerto Grosso
Arnhem PO / Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21537 9



12

8.572154
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 4 - Rébus • Hymnes
Arnhem PO / Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21547 8

8.572155
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 5 - 
Lorenzo il Magnifico • Psaume
Lucy Shelton, soprano / Cappella Carolina / Arnhem PO 
Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21557 7

8.572156
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 6 - La Taille de l’Homme
Lucy Shelton, Soprano / Arnhem PO 
Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21567 6

8.572157
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 7 - Piano Concerto 
Cantate • Icare
Nienke Oostenrick, Soprano / Netherlands Concert Choir 
Martijn van den Hoek, Piano / Arnhem PO 
Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21577 5



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

13

8.572154
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 4 - Rébus • Hymnes
Arnhem PO / Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21547 8

8.572155
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 5 - 
Lorenzo il Magnifico • Psaume
Lucy Shelton, soprano / Cappella Carolina / Arnhem PO 
Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21557 7

8.572156
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 6 - La Taille de l’Homme
Lucy Shelton, Soprano / Arnhem PO 
Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21567 6

8.572157
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 7 - Piano Concerto 
Cantate • Icare
Nienke Oostenrick, Soprano / Netherlands Concert Choir 
Martijn van den Hoek, Piano / Arnhem PO 
Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21577 5

8.572158
MARKEVITCH, Igor (1912-1983)
Orchestral Music, Vol. 8 - Bach: 
The Musical Offering (Orch. Markevitch)
Hans van Loenen, Flute / Rémy Baudet, Violin 
Jeroen Reuling, Cello / Dirk Luijmes, Harpsichord 
Arnhem PO / Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 47313 21587 4

8.550051
MUSSORGSKY, Modest petrovich (1839-1881)
pictures at an exhibition (orch. Ravel) 
St. John’s Night on the Bare Mountain (+BORODIN)
Slovak PO / Daniel Nazareth

7 30099 50512 3

8.555924
MUSSORGSKY, Modest petrovich (1839-1881)
pictures at an exhibition (orch. Ravel) 
St. John’s Night on the Bare Mountain  
(original & Rimsky-Korsakov versions) 
Golitsïn’s Exile from Khovanshchina 
Hopak from Sorochintsy Fair
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 47313 59242 5

8.557645
MUSSORGSKY, Modest petrovich (1839-1881)
pictures at an exhibition 
St. John’s Night on Bare Mountain 
Khovanshchina, Act IV: Entr’acte 
Boris Godunov: A Symphonic Synthesis 
(All Arr. L. Stokowski) (+STOKOWSKI)
Bournemouth SO / Jose Serebrier

7 47313 26452 0



14

8.570716
MUSSORGSKY, Modest petrovich (1839-1881)
pictures at an exhibition
(Orchestrations compiled by Slatkin) (+ LISZT)
Nashville SO / Leonard Slatkin

7 47313 07167 8

8.555376
MYASKOVSKY, Nikolay (1881-1950)
Symphonies Nos. 24 & 25
Moscow PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 53762 4

8.557674
pAVLOVA, Alla (b. 1952)
Sulamith Ballet Suite
Monolog for Violin and String Orchestra
Old New York Nostalgia
Yaroslav Krasnikov, Violin / Leonid Makarevich, Piano / Andrey Chernishov, 
Percussion / Aleksey Volkov, Michail Poroshin, Saxophones
Georgy Pleskatch, Artiom Grinko, Trumpet / Moscow PO / Rossen Milanov

7 47313 26742 2

8.557157
pAVLOVA, Alla (b. 1952)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 3
Soloists / Russian PO / Alexander Vedernikov
Konstantine Krimets

7 47313 21572 0



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

15

8.570716
MUSSORGSKY, Modest petrovich (1839-1881)
pictures at an exhibition 
(Orchestrations compiled by Slatkin) (+ LISZT)
Nashville SO / Leonard Slatkin

7 47313 07167 8

8.555376
MYASKOVSKY, Nikolay (1881-1950)
Symphonies Nos. 24 & 25
Moscow PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 53762 4

8.557674
pAVLOVA, Alla (b. 1952)
Sulamith Ballet Suite 
Monolog for Violin and String Orchestra 
Old New York Nostalgia
Yaroslav Krasnikov, Violin / Leonid Makarevich, Piano / Andrey Chernishov, 
Percussion / Aleksey Volkov, Michail Poroshin, Saxophones 
Georgy Pleskatch, Artiom Grinko, Trumpet / Moscow PO / Rossen Milanov

7 47313 26742 2

8.557157
pAVLOVA, Alla (b. 1952)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 3
Soloists / Russian PO / Alexander Vedernikov 
Konstantine Krimets

7 47313 21572 0

8.557566
pAVLOVA, Alla (b. 1952)
Symphonies Nos. 2 & 4
Soloists / Moscow Radio Tchaikovsky SO 
Vladimir Fedoseyev

7 47313 25662 4

8.570369
pAVLOVA, Alla (b. 1952)
Symphony No. 5  
Elegy for Piano and String Orchestra
Mikhail Shestakov, Andrei Korobeinikov, Piano  
Tchaikovsky SO of Moscow Radio / Vladimir Ziva

7 47313 03697 4

8.579003
pAVLOVA, Alla (b. 1952)
Symphony No. 6 • Thumbelina Suite
Mikhail Shestakov, Violin / Moscow Tchaikovsky SO  
Patrick Baton

7 47313 90037 4

8.550968-69
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Cinderella Suites Nos. 1-3 
On the Dnieper Suite • Scythian Suite [2 CDs]
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 59682 4



16

8.554057
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Cinderella Suite No. 1 • Lieutenant Kije Suite 
The Love for Three Oranges Suite (excerpt) 
Romeo and Juliet Suite No. 2
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

6 36943 40572 7

8.553273
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Cinderella Suite No. 1 
Romeo and Juliet Suite (Highlights)
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 42732 6

8.555710
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Ivan the Terrible • Pushkiniana (Orchestral Suite) 
Music to Shakespeare’s Hamlet
Russian State SO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 57102 4

8.550381
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Orchestral Suites
Slovak State PO / Andrew Mogrelia

7 30099 53812 1



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

17

8.550499
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Peter and the Wolf (+BRITTEN / SAINT-SAËNS)
Slovak RSO / Ondrej Lenárd

7 30099 54992 9

8.571210
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Romeo and Juliet Suites Nos. 1 and 2 
pushkin Waltz No. 2
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

7 47313 12107 6

8.554057
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Romeo and Juliet Suite No. 2  
Cinderella Suite No. 1 • Lieutenant Kije  
The Love for Three Oranges Suite (excerpt)
Ukrainian State SO / Slovak RSO  
Theodore Kuchar / Andrew Mogrelia

6 36943 40572 7

8.553053
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2 • Autumnal Sketch Op. 8  
Dreams Op. 6
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 40532 4



18

8.554058
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 5
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

6 36943 40582 6

8.553054
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Symphonies Nos. 3 & 7
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 40542 3

8.553055
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Symphony No. 4 • The Prodigal Son Op. 46
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 40552 2

8.553056
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Symphony No. 5 • The Year 1941
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 40562 1



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

19

8.553069
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
Symphony No. 6 • Waltzes Op. 110
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 40692 5

8.573029
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
The Year 1941, Op. 90 
Symphony No. 5 in B flat major, Op. 100
São Paulo SO / Marin Alsop

7 47313 30297 0

nBd0031
PROKOFIEV, Sergey (1891-1953)
The Year 1941, Op. 90  
Symphony No. 5 in B flat major, Op. 100 
[Blu-ray Audio]
São Paulo SO / Marin Alsop

7 30099 00316 2

8.550583
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
The Isle of the Dead • Symphonic Dances
Royal PO / Enrique Bátiz

7 30099 55832 7



20

8.550806
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 1, Op. 13 
Caprice bohémien Op. 12
NSO of Ireland / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 58062 5

8.554230
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 2
NSO of Ireland / Alexander Anissimov

6 36943 42302 8

8.572458
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 2 • Vocalise
Detroit SO / Leonard Slatkin

7 47313 24587 1

8.550808
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 3, Op. 44 
Mélodie • Polichinelle
NSO of Ireland / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 58082 3



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

21

8.550806
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 1, Op. 13 
Caprice bohémien Op. 12
NSO of Ireland / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 58062 5

8.554230
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 2
NSO of Ireland / Alexander Anissimov

6 36943 42302 8

8.572458
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 2 • Vocalise
Detroit SO / Leonard Slatkin

7 47313 24587 1

8.550808
RACHMANINOV, Sergey (1873-1943)
Symphony No. 3, Op. 44 
Mélodie • Polichinelle
NSO of Ireland / Alexander Anissimov

7 30099 58082 3

8.572788
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Capriccio espagnol • Overtures 
Dubinushka (The little oak stick) 
Svetlïy prazdnik (Russian easter Festival)
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

7 47313 27887 9

8.553789
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Christmas Eve (Overture and Suite) 
Night on Mount Triglav • The Tsar’s Bride  
On the Tomb • Greetings
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 47892 2

8.553858
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
pan Voyevoda 
Overture on Russian Themes Op. 28 
May Night • Sadko
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 48582 1

8.550726
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Sheherazade • The Tale of Tsar Saltan
David Nolan, Violin / Philharmonia Orchestra 
Enrique Bátiz

7 30099 57262 0



22

8.572693
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Sheherazade • The Tale of Tsar Saltan Suite 
Flight of the Bumblebee
Maria Larionoff, Violin / Seattle SO 
Gerard Schwarz

7 47313 26937 2

8.572787
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Suite from Le Coq D’or • Suite from Snow 
Maiden • Sadko • Suite from Mlada
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

7 47313 27877 0

8.550486
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Suites 
(Mlada • The Snow Maiden • Le coq d’or)
Slovak RSO / Donald Johanos

7 30099 54862 5

8.550811
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
St Petersburg State SO / André Anichanov

7 30099 58112 7



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

23

8.550812
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Symphony No. 3 • Sinfonietta Op. 31
St Petersburg State SO / André Anichanov

7 30099 58122 6

8.553513
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
The Maid of Pskov (Ivan the Terrible) 
Legend of the Invisible City of Kitezh: 
Symphonic Suite • Fairy Tale Op. 29 
Fantasia on Serbian Themes
Moscow SO / Igor Golovchin

7 30099 45132 1

8.555476
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 1 • Ivan the Terrible Op. 79
Slovak State PO, Kosice / Robert Stankovsky

7 47313 54762 3

8.555392
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 2 “Ocean”
Slovak PO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 47313 53922 2



24

8.555590
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 3 • Eroica Fantasia
Slovak RSO / Robert Stankovsky

7 47313 55902 2

8.555979
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 4 “Dramatic”
Slovak State PO, Kosice / Robert Stankovsky

7 47313 59792 5

8.550818
SCRIABIN, Alexander Nikolayevich (1872-1915)
Piano Concerto, Op. 20 
Promotheus, The Poem of Fire, Op. 60 
Preludes Op.11, Nos. 6, 10, 15 & 17 
Fragilité Op. 51, No. 1 • Marche funèbre from 
Sonata No. 1, Op. 6 (orch. Rogal-Levitsky)
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 58182 0

8.553580
SCRIABIN, Alexander Nikolayevich (1872-1915)
Symphony No. 1, Op. 26 
Prelude for Orchestra (Rêverie) Op. 24 
Poèmes Op. 32, Nos. 1 & 2
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 45802 3



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

25

8.555590
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 3 • Eroica Fantasia
Slovak RSO / Robert Stankovsky

7 47313 55902 2

8.555979
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 4 “Dramatic”
Slovak State PO, Kosice / Robert Stankovsky

7 47313 59792 5

8.550818
SCRIABIN, Alexander Nikolayevich (1872-1915)
Piano Concerto, Op. 20 
Promotheus, The Poem of Fire, Op. 60 
Preludes Op.11, Nos. 6, 10, 15 & 17 
Fragilité Op. 51, No. 1 • Marche funèbre from 
Sonata No. 1, Op. 6 (orch. Rogal-Levitsky)
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 58182 0

8.553580
SCRIABIN, Alexander Nikolayevich (1872-1915)
Symphony No. 1, Op. 26 
Prelude for Orchestra (Rêverie) Op. 24 
Poèmes Op. 32, Nos. 1 & 2
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 45802 3

8.553581
SCRIABIN, Alexander Nikolayevich (1872-1915)
Symphony No. 2, Op. 29 • Symphonic Poem
Moscow SO / Igor Golovschin

7 30099 45812 2

8.553582
SCRIABIN, Alexander Nikolayevich (1872-1915)
Symphony No. 3 “The Divine Poem”, Op. 43 
Le Poème de l’extase, Op. 54
Dmitri Lokalenkov, Trumpet / Moscow SO 
Igor Golovschin

7 30099 45822 1

8.553038
SHCHEDRIN, Rodion Konstantinovich (b. 1932)
Carmen Suite
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 40382 5

8.557208
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Ballet Suites Nos. 1 - 4 (arr. L. Atovmyan)
Oleg Tokathev, Trumpet / Dmitry Yablonsky, Cello 
Russian PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 22082 3



26

8.570238
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - The Fall of Berlin 
The Unforgettable Year 1919 (Suite)
Adriano Ellena Alekseyeva, Piano 
Moscow Youth Chorus / Moscow Capella 
Moscow SO / Adriano 

7 47313 02387 5

8.553299
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - The Gadfly 
Five days - five nights (Suites)
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 42992 4

8.572824-25
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - New Babylon [2 CDs]
Basel Sinfonietta / Mark Fitz-Gerald

7 47313 28247 0

8.570316
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - Odna (Alone)
Irina Mataeva, Soprano / Anna Kiknadze, Mezzo-soprano 
Dmitry Voropaev, Tenor / Vokalensemble der HfMDK 
Frankfurt / Frankfurt RSO / Mark Fitz-Gerald

7 47313 03167 2



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

27

8.570238
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - The Fall of Berlin 
The Unforgettable Year 1919 (Suite)
Adriano Ellena Alekseyeva, Piano 
Moscow Youth Chorus / Moscow Capella 
Moscow SO / Adriano 

7 47313 02387 5

8.553299
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - The Gadfly 
Five days - five nights (Suites)
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 42992 4

8.572824-25
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - New Babylon [2 CDs]
Basel Sinfonietta / Mark Fitz-Gerald

7 47313 28247 0

8.570316
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Film Classics - Odna (Alone)
Irina Mataeva, Soprano / Anna Kiknadze, Mezzo-soprano 
Dmitry Voropaev, Tenor / Vokalensemble der HfMDK 
Frankfurt / Frankfurt RSO / Mark Fitz-Gerald

7 47313 03167 2

8.555949
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Jazz Suites Nos. 1 & 2 • The Bolt 
Tahiti Trot (‘Tea for Two’)
Russian State SO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 59492 4

8.550624
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies Nos. 2 & 15
Slovak Philharmonic Chorus 
Slovak RSO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56242 3

8.572082
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 1 - Symphony No. 11, 
“The Year 1905”
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 20827 2

8.572167
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 2 - Symphony Nos. 5 & 9
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 21677 2



28

8.572392
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 3 - Symphony No. 8
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 23927 6

8.572461
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 4 - Symphony No. 10
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 24617 5

8.572396
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 5 - Symphony Nos. 1 & 3
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 23967 2

8.572658
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 6 - Symphony Nos. 6 & 12
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 26587 9



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

29

8.572392
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 3 - Symphony No. 8
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 23927 6

8.572461
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 4 - Symphony No. 10
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 24617 5

8.572396
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 5 - Symphony Nos. 1 & 3
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 23967 2

8.572658
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 6 - Symphony Nos. 6 & 12
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 26587 9

8.572708
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphonies, Vol. 7 - Symphony Nos. 2 & 15
Royal Liverpool Philharmonic Choir 
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 27087 3

8.550623
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 1 • Symphony No. 3
Slovak Philharmonic Chorus / Slovak RSO 
Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56232 4

8.550625
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 4
Slovak RSO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56252 2

8.550626
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 6  
Symphony No. 12  “The Year of 1917”
Slovak RSO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56262 1



30

8.550627
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 7 “Leningrad”
Slovak RSO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56272 0

8.557256
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 7 “Leningrad”
Russian PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 22562 0

8.550326
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 10
BRT Philharmonic, Brussels / Alexander Rahbari

7 30099 53262 4

8.550630
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 13
Peter Mikulás, Bass / Slovak Philharmonic Chorus
Slovak PO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56302 4



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

31

8.550627
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 7 “Leningrad”
Slovak RSO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56272 0

8.557256
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 7 “Leningrad”
Russian PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 22562 0

8.550326
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 10
BRT Philharmonic, Brussels / Alexander Rahbari

7 30099 53262 4

8.550630
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 13
Peter Mikulás, Bass / Slovak Philharmonic Chorus
Slovak PO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56302 4

8.550631
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
Symphony No. 14
Peter Mikulás, Bass / Magdalena Hajossyova, Soprano
Slovak RSO / Ladislav Slovak

7 30099 56312 3

8.501102
SHOSTAKOVICH, Dmitry (1906-1975)
The Complete Symphonies [11 CDs]
Slovak RSO / Ladislav Slovak

6 36943 01102 7

8.550263
STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Firebird Suite
Suites for Small Orchestra Nos. 1 & 2
BRT Philharmonic, Brussels / Alexander Rahbari

7 30099 52632 6

8.553403
STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Symphony in C • Symphony in 3 Movements
New Zealand SO / En Shao

7 30099 44032 5



32

8.557507
STRAVINSKY, Igor (1882-1971)
Symphony in C • Symphony in 3 Movements
Philharmonia Orchestra / Robert Craft

7 47313 25072 1

8.570584
TANEYEV, Sergey Ivanovich (1856-1915)
Overture in D minor 
Overture on a Russian Theme 
Adagio in C major • Canzona
Novosibirsk Academic SO / Thomas Sanderling

7 47313 05847 1

8.570336
TANEYEV, Sergey Ivanovich (1856-1915)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 3
Novosibirsk Academic SO / Thomas Sanderling

7 47313 03367 6

8.572067
TANEYEV, Sergey Ivanovich (1856-1915)
Symphonies Nos. 2 & 4
Novosibirsk Academic SO / Thomas Sanderling

7 47313 20677 3



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

33

8.572400
TCHAIKOVSKY, Boris (1925-1996)
4 Preludes for Chamber Orchestra  
Suites: Anderson Fairy Tales, The Swineherd
Musica Viva Chamber Orchestra / Kirill Ershov

7 47313 24007 4

8.570195
TCHAIKOVSKY, Boris (1925-1996)
Symphony No. 1 • The Murmuring Forest Suite  
After the Ball Suite
Saratov Conservatory SO / Volgograd PO 
Kirill Ershov / Edward Serov

7 47313 01957 1

8.550500
TCHAIKOVSKY , Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Tchaikovsky Festival:
1812 Overture • Capriccio Italien 
Marche Slave • Romeo and Juliet
Royal PO / Adrian Leaper

7 30099 55002 4

8.555923
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
1812 Overture • Capriccio Italien 
Dance of the Tumblers • Marche Slave  
Romeo and Juliet
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

7 47313 59232 6



34

8.554845
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Dances and Overtures
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

6 36943 48452 4  

8.553017
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
hamlet, Fantasy Overture 
Romeo and Juliet • The Tempest
Royal PO / Polish NRSO / Adrian Leaper 
Antoni Wit

7 30099 40172 2

8.570568
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Manfred Symphony • The Voyevoda
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 05687 3

8.555332
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
None but the Lonely heart:
Favourite Songs for Violin and Orchestra
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Queensland SO 
Peter Breiner

7 47313 53322 0



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

35

8.554845
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Dances and Overtures
NSO of Ukraine / Theodore Kuchar

6 36943 48452 4  

8.553017
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
hamlet, Fantasy Overture 
Romeo and Juliet • The Tempest
Royal PO / Polish NRSO / Adrian Leaper 
Antoni Wit

7 30099 40172 2

8.570568
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Manfred Symphony • The Voyevoda
Royal Liverpool PO / Vasily Petrenko

7 47313 05687 3

8.555332
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
None but the Lonely heart:
Favourite Songs for Violin and Orchestra
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Queensland SO 
Peter Breiner

7 47313 53322 0

8.550519
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Rococo Variations • Pezzo capriccioso 
Nocturne • Schelomo • Kol nidrei, Op. 47 
(+BRUCH / BLOCH)
Maria Kliegel, Cello / NSO of Ireland 
Gerhard Markson

7 30099 55192 2

8.550644
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Suites Nos. 1 & 2
NSO of Ireland / Stefan Sanderling

7 30099 56442 7

8.550728
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Suites Nos. 3 & 4
NSO of Ireland / Stefan Sanderling

7 30099 57282 8

8.571225
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
Seattle SO / Gerard Schwarz

7 47313 12257 8



36

8.550517
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Symphony No. 1 • Hamlet, Fantasy Overture
Polish NRSO / Adrian Leaper

7 30099 55172 4

8.550488
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Symphony No. 2 “Little Russian”  
Symphony No. 4
Polish NRSO / Adrian Leaper

7 30099 54882 3

8.550518
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Symphony No. 3 “Polish” • The Tempest
Polish NRSO / Antoni Wit

7 30099 55182 3

8.555714
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Symphony No. 4  
Romeo and Juliet Fantasy • Overture
Colorado SO / Marin Alsop

7 47313 57142 0



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

37

8.550716
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Symphony No. 5 • The Storm
Polish NRSO / Antoni Wit

7 30099 57162 3

8.550782
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Symphony No. 6 “Pathétique” 
Francesca da Rimini
Polish NRSO / Antoni Wit

7 30099 57822 6

8.553510
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
The Seasons • 12 Morceaux, Op. 40 (excerpts)
(arr. for violin and orchestra)
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Queensland SO
Peter Breiner

7 30099 55192 2

8.557013
TISHCHENKO, Boris (b. 1939)
Symphony No. 7 Op. 119
Moscow PO / Dmitry Yablonsky

7 47313 20132 7



38

8.501059
GREAT RUSSIAN SYMPHONIES 
[10CD Box Set]
Various Artists

7 30099 10594 1

8.550085
RUSSIAN FESTIVAL
Slovak RSO / Anthony Bramall

7 30099 50852 0

8.550328
RUSSiAN FiReWORKS
Slovak PO / Kenneth Jean / Richard Hayman 
Stephen Gunzenhauser / Michael Halász

7 30099 53282 2

8.555331
RUSSIAN ROMANCE
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / 
Queensland SO / Peter Breiner

7 47313 53312 1



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

39

8.501059
GREAT RUSSIAN SYMPHONIES 
[10CD Box Set]
Various Artists

7 30099 10594 1

8.550085
RUSSIAN FESTIVAL
Slovak RSO / Anthony Bramall

7 30099 50852 0

8.550328
RUSSiAN FiReWORKS
Slovak PO / Kenneth Jean / Richard Hayman 
Stephen Gunzenhauser / Michael Halász

7 30099 53282 2

8.555331
RUSSIAN ROMANCE
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / 
Queensland SO / Peter Breiner

7 47313 53312 1

        

2.110295
Musical Journeys – Music by Lyadov, ippolitov-ivanov, 
Kabalevsky,  Mussorgsky, A. Rubinstein
RUSSIA / UKRAINE / UZBEKISTAN (NTSC)

7 47313 52955 1

        

2.110292
Musical Journeys – Music by Mussorgsky and Borodin
RUSSIA / UKRAINE / UZBEKISTAN

7 47313 52925 4

        

2.110290
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky
RUSSIA / UKRAINE:  
A Musical Visit to St Petersburg, Moscow, 
Odessa and the Crimea (NTSC)

7 47313 52905 6

        

2.110530
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky
RUSSiA and UKRAiNe: 
St. Petersburg, Sebastopol, Odessa (NTSC)

7 47313 55305 1

        



40

        

2.110250
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky
RUSSIA: Ukraine and Uzbekistan (NTSC)

7 47313 52505 8

         

2.110507
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky, Kalinnikov, 
Arensky, Balakirev, Folk-Song, Liturgical Music
MOSCOW AND THE GOLDEN RING (NTSC)

7 47313 55075 3

         

2.110511
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky, Liadov, 
Rimsky-Korsakov, Cui, Ippolitov-Ivanov 
ST PETERSBURG: Palaces of the Tsars (NTSC)

7 47313 55115 6



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

41

        

2.110250
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky
RUSSIA: Ukraine and Uzbekistan (NTSC)

7 47313 52505 8

         

2.110507
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky, Kalinnikov, 
Arensky, Balakirev, Folk-Song, Liturgical Music
MOSCOW AND THE GOLDEN RING (NTSC)

7 47313 55075 3

         

2.110511
Musical Journeys – Music by Tchaikovsky, Liadov, 
Rimsky-Korsakov, Cui, Ippolitov-Ivanov 
ST PETERSBURG: Palaces of the Tsars (NTSC)

7 47313 55115 6

8.225034
AVSHALOMOV, Aaron (1894-1964)
Soul of the Ch’in • Hutungs of Peking
Moscow SO / Jacob Avshalomov

6 36943 50342 3

8.225033
AVSHALOMOV, Aaron (1894-1964)
Symphony No. 1
Moscow SO / Jacob Avshalomov

6 36943 50332 4

8.225035
AVSHALOMOV, Aaron (1894-1964)
Symphony No. 2 • Elegy
Moscow SO / Jacob Avshalomov

6 36943 50352 2

8.220324
BALAKiReV, Mily Alexeyevich (1837-1910)
Chopin Suite • Overtures
Singapore SO / Hoey Choo

7 30099 23242 5

MARCO POLO



42

8.220308
CUI, César (1835-1918)
Suite Concertante Op. 25 
Suite Miniature Op. 20
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Hong Kong PO 
Kenneth Schermerhorn

7 30099 23082 7

8.223400
CUI, César (1835-1918)
Suites Nos. 2 & 4 • Le Flibustier
Slovak RSO / Robert Stankovsky

7 30099 34002 1

8.220309
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 1
Hong Kong PO / Kenneth Schermerhorn

7 30099 23092 6

8.220444
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 2
Hong Kong PO / Antonio de Almeida

7 30099 24442 8

MARCO POLO



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

43

8.220308
CUI, César (1835-1918)
Suite Concertante Op. 25 
Suite Miniature Op. 20
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Hong Kong PO 
Kenneth Schermerhorn

7 30099 23082 7

8.223400
CUI, César (1835-1918)
Suites Nos. 2 & 4 • Le Flibustier
Slovak RSO / Robert Stankovsky

7 30099 34002 1

8.220309
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 1
Hong Kong PO / Kenneth Schermerhorn

7 30099 23092 6

8.220444
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 2
Hong Kong PO / Antonio de Almeida

7 30099 24442 8

8.220445
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 3
Hong Kong PO / Antonio de Almeida

7 30099 24452 7

8.220487
GLAZUNOV, Alexander Konstantinovich (1865-1936)
Orchestral Works, Vol. 4
Iasi Moldova PO / Horia Andreescu

7 30099 24872 3

8.223675
GLiÈRe, Reinhold Moritsevich (1875-1956)
Bronze Horseman • Shakh-Senem 
Gyul’sara
St. Petersburg State SO / Andre Anichanov

7 30099 36752 3

8.220369
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, Mikhail Mikhailovitch (1859-1935)
Caucasian Sketches
Sydney SO / Christopher Lyndon-Gee

7 30099 23692 8

MARCO POLO MARCO POLO



44

8.223629
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, Mikhail Mikhailovitch (1859-1935)
Spring Overture • Three Musical Tableaux 
An Episode from the Life of Schubert 
Armenian Rhapsody on National Themes 
Jubilee March • Symphonic Scherzo
Slovak RSO / Donald Johanos

7 30099 36292 4

8.220217
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, Mikhail Mikhailovitch (1859-1935)
Symphony No. 1 • Turkish Fragments
Singapore SO / Hoey Choo

7 30099 22172 6

8.223135
KALINNIKOV, Vasily Sergeyevich (1866-1901)
Tsar Boris • Epic Poem • The Nymphs
Budapest SO / Antal Jancsovics

7 30099 31352 0

8.223796
KARAMANOV, Alemdar (b. 1934)
Symphony No. 3
Vladimir Viardo, Piano / Moscow SO 
Antonio de Almeida

7 30099 37962 5

MARCO POLO



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

45

8.223629
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, Mikhail Mikhailovitch (1859-1935)
Spring Overture • Three Musical Tableaux 
An Episode from the Life of Schubert 
Armenian Rhapsody on National Themes 
Jubilee March • Symphonic Scherzo
Slovak RSO / Donald Johanos

7 30099 36292 4

8.220217
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, Mikhail Mikhailovitch (1859-1935)
Symphony No. 1 • Turkish Fragments
Singapore SO / Hoey Choo

7 30099 22172 6

8.223135
KALINNIKOV, Vasily Sergeyevich (1866-1901)
Tsar Boris • Epic Poem • The Nymphs
Budapest SO / Antal Jancsovics

7 30099 31352 0

8.223796
KARAMANOV, Alemdar (b. 1934)
Symphony No. 3
Vladimir Viardo, Piano / Moscow SO 
Antonio de Almeida

7 30099 37962 5

8.223314
KHACHATURIAN, Aram Il’yich (1903-1978)
The Battle of Stalingrad: Suite
Slovak RSO / Adriano

7 30099 33142 5

8.223540
LYATOSHYNSKY, Boris Mikolayovich (1895-1968)
Symphonies Nos. 2 & 3
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 35402 8

8.223541
LYATOSHYNSKY, Boris Mikolayovich (1895-1968)
Symphonies Nos. 4 & 5
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 35412 7

8.223542
LYATOSHYNSKY, Boris Mikolayovich (1895-1968)
Symphony No. 1 • ‘Grazhyna’, Op. 58
Ukrainian State SO / Theodore Kuchar

7 30099 35422 6

MARCO POLO MARCO POLO



46

8.223302
MYASKOVSKY, Nikolay (1881-1950)
Silence Op. 9 • Symphony No. 12
Slovak RSO / Robert Stankovsky

7 30099 33022 0

8.223499
MYASKOVSKY, Nikolay (1881-1950)
Symphonies Nos. 5 & 9
BBC PO / Edward Downes

7 30099 34992 5

8.223301
MYASKOVSKY, Nikolay (1881-1950)
Symphony No. 6
Slovak National Opera Choir / Slovak RSO 
Robert Stankovsky

7 30099 33012 1

8.223113
MYASKOVSKY, Nikolay (1881-1950)
Symphonies Nos. 7 & 10
Slovak PO / Michael Halasz

7 30099 31132 8

MARCO POLO



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

47

8.223297
MYASKOVSKY, Nikolay (1881-1950)
Symphony No. 8
Slovak RSO / Robert Stankovsky

7 30099 32972 9

8.220438
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, Nikolay Andreyevich (1844-1908)
Night on Mount Triglav 
pan Voyevoda
Slovak PO / Bystrik Rezucha

7 30099 24382 7

8.223190
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Fantaisie Op. 84 
Concertstuck Op. 113
Joseph Banowetz, Piano / Slovak RSO 
Oliver Dohnányi

7 30099 31902 7

8.223320
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 5 • Dmitry Donsky • Faust
George Enescu State PO / Horia Andreescu

7 30099 33202 6

MARCO POLO MARCO POLO



48

8.220489
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 6
Philharmonia Hungarica / Gilbert Varga

7 30099 24892 1

8.223749
RYABOV, Vladimir (b. 1950)
Symphony No. 4
Moscow SO / Vladimir Ziva

7 30099 37492 7

8.223133
TANEYEV, Alexander Sergeievich (1850-1918)
Symphony No. 2 • Suite No. 2
Philharmonia Hungarica / Werner Andreas Albert

7 30099 31332 2

8.223196
TANEYEV, Sergey Ivanovich (1856-1915)
Symphonies Nos. 2 & 4
Polish State PO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 30099 31962 1

MARCO POLO



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

49

8.220489
RUBINSTEIN, Anton (1829-1894)
Symphony No. 6
Philharmonia Hungarica / Gilbert Varga

7 30099 24892 1

8.223749
RYABOV, Vladimir (b. 1950)
Symphony No. 4
Moscow SO / Vladimir Ziva

7 30099 37492 7

8.223133
TANEYEV, Alexander Sergeievich (1850-1918)
Symphony No. 2 • Suite No. 2
Philharmonia Hungarica / Werner Andreas Albert

7 30099 31332 2

8.223196
TANEYEV, Sergey Ivanovich (1856-1915)
Symphonies Nos. 2 & 4
Polish State PO / Stephen Gunzenhauser

7 30099 31962 1

8.225921
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
None but the Lonely heart
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Queensland Orchestra         
Shanghai PO / Peter Breiner

6 36943 59212 0

8.225931
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Overture • Romeo and Juliet
Francesca di Rimini
Queensland Orchestra / Muhai Tang

6 36943 59312 7

8.225922
TCHAIKOVSKY, Pyotr Il’yich (1840-1893)
Seasons (The) / 12 Morceaux, Op. 40                     
(arr. p. Breiner)
Takako Nishizaki, Violin / Shanghai PO
Peter Breiner

6 36943 59222 9

8.223380
TCHEREPNIN, Alexander (1899-1977)
Symphony No. 4 • Suite Op. 87
Russian Dances
Slovak State PO / Wing-Sie Yip

7 30099 33802 8

MARCO POLO MARCO POLO



50

8.223783
VASILENKO, Sergey (1872-1956)
Chinese Suite • Indian Suite
Moscow SO / Henry Shek

7 30099 37832 1

MARCO POLO



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

51

MARCO POLO
A
ARENSKY, A.S. Orchestral Suites Nos. 1-3
ARENSKY, A.S. Ryabinin Fantasia • To the Memory of Suvorov • Symphonic Scherzo

B
BALAKIREV, M.A. Symphony No. 1 • Islamey (arr. S.M. Lyapunov) • Tamara
BALAKIREV, M.A. Symphony No. 2 • Russia
BORODIN, A.P. In the Steppes of Central Asia • Polovtsian Dances from Prince Igor (+MUSSORGSKY)
BORODIN, A.P. Symphonies Nos. 1-3
BORODIN, A.P. Symphonies Nos. 1-3
BORZOVA, A. To The New World

G
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Chant du ménestrel for Cello and Orchestra Op. 71 • A la mémoire de Gogol Op. 87 
A la mémoire d’un héros Op. 8 • Two Pieces for Cello and Orchestra Op. 20
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Concert Waltzes No. 1 Op. 47 & No. 2 Op. 51 • Carnaval • Spring • Salome
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Cortège solennel Op. 50 • Fantaisie Op. 53 • March on a Russian Theme Op. 76 
Mazurka Op. 18 • Stenka Razin Op. 13 • Une fête slave Op. 26
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Finnish Fantasy Op. 88 • Finnish Sketches Op. 89 • Karelian Legend Op. 99 
Ouverture solennelle Op. 73 • Wedding March Op. 21
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Le Chant du destin • Préludes Op. 85, Nos. 1 & 2 • Suite Caractéristique
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Orchestral Works: Masquerade • 2 Pieces • Pas de caractère • Romantic Intermezzo
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Oriental Rhapsody Op. 29 • Ballade • Cortège solennel • The Sea
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Overtures on Greek Themes Nos. 1 & 2 • Serenades Nos. 1 & 2 • Triumphal March
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Poème épique • Poème lyrique • From the Middle Ages • The Kremlin
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Symphony No. 1 “Slavyanskaya” • Symphony No. 4
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Symphony No. 2 • Symphony No. 7 “Pastoral”
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Symphony No. 3 • Symphony No. 9
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Symphony No. 5 • Symphony No. 8
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Symphony No. 6 • The Forest
GLIÈRE, R.M. Symphony No. 1 • The Sirens
GLIÈRE, R.M. Symphony No. 2 • The Zaporozhy Cossacks
GLIÈRE, R.M. Symphony No. 3 “Il’ya Muromets”
GRECHANINOV, A.T. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2

I
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, M.M. Caucasian Sketches (Suites Nos. 1 & 2) Turkish March • Turkish Fragments

K
KABALEVSKY, D.B. Romeo and Juliet • Colas Breugnon • The Comedians
KALINNIKOV, V.S. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
KARAYEV, K. Symphony No. 3 • Don Quixote • Leyla and Mejnun
KHACHATURIAN, A.I. Spartacus (Suite No. 4) • Dance Suite • Masquerade (Suite from the Drama)

L
LIADOV, A.K. Kikimora • Baba Yaga • Apocalypse • Enchanted Lake • Polonaises • Nénie 
Mazurka • Ballade • Intermezzo
LYAPUNOV, S.M. Symphony No. 1

M
MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 1 - Partita • Le Paradis perdu
MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 2 - Le Nouvel Âge • Sinfonietta • Cinéma-Ouverture 
MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 3 - Cantique d’Amour • L’envol d’Icare • Concerto Grosso
MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 4 - Rébus • Hymnes
MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 5 - Lorenzo il Magnifico • Psaume
MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 6 - La Taille de l’Homme

naXOs-iNDeX



52

MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 7 - Piano Concerto • Cantate • Icare
MARKEVITCH, I. Orchestral Music, Vol. 8 - Bach: The Musical Offering (Orch. Markevitch)
MUSSORGSKY, M.P. Pictures at an Exhibition (orch. Ravel) • St. John’s Night on the Bare Mountain  
(+BORODIN)
MUSSORGSKY, M.P. Pictures at an Exhibition (orch. Ravel) • St. John’s Night on the Bare Mountain     
(original & Rimsky-Korsakov versions) • Golitsïn’s Exile from Khovanshchina • Hopak from Sorochintsy Fair
MUSSORGSKY, M.P. Pictures at an Exhibition • St. John’s Night on Bare Mountain • Khovanshchina, 
Act IV: Entr’acte • Boris Godunov: A Symphonic Synthesis (All Arr. L. Stokowski) (+STOKOWSKI)
MUSSORGSKY, M.P. Pictures at an Exhibition (Orchestrations compiled by Slatkin) (+ LISZT)
MYASKOVSKY, N. Symphonies Nos. 24 & 25

P
PAVLOVA, A. Sulamith Ballet Suite • Monolog for Violin and String Orchestra • Old New York Nostalgia
PAVLOVA, A. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 3
PAVLOVA, A. Symphonies Nos. 2 & 4
PAVLOVA, A. Symphony No. 5 • Elegy for Piano and String Orchestra
PAVLOVA, A. Symphony No. 6 • Thumbelina Suite
PROKOFIEV, S. Cinderella Suites Nos. 1-3 • On the Dnieper Suite • Scythian Suite [2 CDs]
PROKOFIEV, S. Cinderella Suite No. 1 • Lieutenant Kije Suite • The Love for Three Oranges Suite (excerpt) 
Romeo and Juliet Suite No. 2
PROKOFIEV, S. Cinderella Suite No. 1 • Romeo and Juliet Suite (Highlights)
PROKOFIEV, S. Ivan the Terrible • Pushkiniana (Orchestral Suite) • Music to Shakespeare’s Hamlet
PROKOFIEV, S. Orchestral Suites
PROKOFIEV, S. Peter and the Wolf (+BRITTEN / SAINT-SAËNS)
PROKOFIEV, S. Romeo and Juliet Suites Nos. 1 and 2 • Pushkin Waltz No. 2
PROKOFIEV, S. Romeo and Juliet Suite No. 2 • Cinderella Suite No. 1 • Lieutenant Kije 
The Love for Three Oranges Suite (excerpt)
PROKOFIEV, S. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2 • Autumnal Sketch Op. 8 • Dreams Op. 6
PROKOFIEV, S. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 5
PROKOFIEV, S. Symphonies Nos. 3 & 7
PROKOFIEV, S. Symphony No. 4 • The Prodigal Son Op. 46
PROKOFIEV, S. Symphony No. 5 • The Year 1941
PROKOFIEV, S. Symphony No. 6 • Waltzes Op. 110
PROKOFIEV, S. The Year 1941, Op. 90 • Symphony No. 5 in B flat major, Op. 100
PROKOFIEV, S. The Year 1941, Op. 90 • Symphony No. 5 in B flat major, Op. 100 [Blu-ray Audio]

R
RACHMANINOV, S. The Isle of the Dead • Symphonic Dances
RACHMANINOV, S. Symphony No. 1, Op. 13 • Caprice bohémien Op. 12
RACHMANINOV, S. Symphony No. 2
RACHMANINOV, S. Symphony No. 2 • Vocalise
RACHMANINOV, S. Symphony No. 3, Op. 44 • Mélodie • Polichinelle
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Capriccio espagnol • Overtures • Dubinushka (The little oak stick) 
Svetlïy prazdnik (Russian Easter Festival)
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Christmas Eve (Overture and Suite) • Night on Mount Triglav  
The Tsar’s Bride • On the Tomb • Greetings
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Pan Voyevoda • Overture on Russian Themes Op. 28 • May Night • Sadko
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Sheherazade • The Tale of Tsar Saltan
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Sheherazade • The Tale of Tsar Saltan Suite • Flight of the Bumblebee
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Suite from Le Coq D’or • Suite from Snow Maiden • Sadko • Suite from Mlada
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Suites (Mlada • The Snow Maiden • Le coq d’or)
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Symphony No. 3 • Sinfonietta Op. 31
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. The Maid of Pskov (Ivan the Terrible) • Legend of the Invisible City of Kitezh:  
Symphonic Suite • Fairy Tale Op. 29 • Fantasia on Serbian Themes

naXOs-iNDeX



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

53

RUBINSTEIN, A. Symphony No. 1 • Ivan the Terrible Op. 79
RUBINSTEIN, A. Symphony No. 2 “Ocean”
RUBINSTEIN, A. Symphony No. 3 • Eroica Fantasia
RUBINSTEIN, A. Symphony No. 4 “Dramatic”

S
SCRIABIN, A.N. Piano Concerto, Op. 20 • Promotheus, The Poem of Fire, Op. 60 • Preludes Op.11, Nos. 6, 
10, 15 & 17 • Fragilité Op. 51, No. 1 • Marche funèbre from Sonata No. 1, Op. 6 (orch. Rogal-Levitsky)
SCRIABIN, A.N.Symphony No. 1, Op. 26 • Prelude for Orchestra (Rêverie) • Op. 24 Poèmes Op. 32, Nos. 1 & 2
SCRIABIN, A.N. Symphony No. 2, Op. 29 • Symphonic Poem
SCRIABIN, A.N. Symphony No. 3 “The Divine Poem”, Op. 43 • Le Poème de l’extase, Op. 54
SHCHEDRIN, R. K. Carmen Suite
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Ballet Suites Nos. 1 - 4 (arr. L. Atovmyan)
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Film Classics - The Fall of Berlin • The Unforgettable Year 1919 (Suite)
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Film Classics - The Gadfly • Five days - five nights (Suites)
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Film Classics - New Babylon [2 CDs]
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Film Classics - Odna (Alone)
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Jazz Suites Nos. 1 & 2 • The Bolt • Tahiti Trot (‘Tea for Two’)
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies Nos. 2 & 15
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies, Vol. 1 - Symphony No. 11, “The Year 1905”
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies, Vol. 2 - Symphony Nos. 5 & 9
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies, Vol. 3 - Symphony No. 8
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies, Vol. 4 - Symphony No. 10
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies, Vol. 5 - Symphony Nos. 1 & 3
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies, Vol. 6 - Symphony Nos. 6 & 12
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphonies, Vol. 7 - Symphony Nos. 2 & 15
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 1 • Symphony No. 3
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 4
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 6 • Symphony No. 12 “The Year of 1917”
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 7 “Leningrad”
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 7 “Leningrad”
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 10
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 13
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. Symphony No. 14
SHOSTAKOVICH, D. The Complete Symphonies [11 CDs]
STRAVINSKY, I. Firebird Suite • Suites for Small Orchestra Nos. 1 & 2
STRAVINSKY, I. Symphony in C • Symphony in 3 Movements
STRAVINSKY, I. Symphony in C • Symphony in 3 Movements

T
TANEYEV, S.I. Overture in D minor • Overture on a Russian Theme • Adagio in C major • Canzona
TANEYEV, S.I. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 3
TANEYEV, S.I. Symphonies Nos. 2 & 4
TCHAIKOVSKY, B. 4 Preludes for Chamber Orchestra • Suites: Anderson Fairy Tales, The Swineherd
TCHAIKOVSKY, B. Symphony No. 1 • The Murmuring Forest Suite • After the Ball Suite
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Tchaivosky Festival: 1812 Overture • Capriccio Italien • Marche Slave 
Romeo and Juliet
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. 1812 Overture • Capriccio Italien • Dance of the Tumblers • Marche Slave 
Romeo and Juliet
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Dances and Overtures
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Hamlet, Fantasy Overture • Romeo and Juliet • The Tempest
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Manfred Symphony • The Voyevoda
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. None but the Lonely Heart: Favourite Songs for Violin and Orchestra
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Rococo Variations • Pezzo capriccioso •  Nocturne • Schelomo 
Kol nidrei, Op. 47 (+BRUCH / BLOCH)

naXOs-iNDeX



54

TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Suites Nos. 1 & 2
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Suites Nos. 3 & 4
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Symphonies Nos. 1 & 2
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Symphony No. 1 • Hamlet, Fantasy Overture
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Symphony No. 2 “Little Russian” • Symphony No. 4
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Symphony No. 3 “Polish” • The Tempest
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Symphony No. 4 • Romeo and Juliet Fantasy Overture
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Symphony No. 5 • The Storm
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Symphony No. 6 “Pathétique” • Francesca da Rimini
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. The Seasons • 12 Morceaux, Op. 40 (excerpts) (arr. for violin and orchestra)
TISHCHENKO, B. Symphony No. 7 Op. 119
GREAT RUSSIAN SYMPHONIES [10CD Box Set]
RUSSIAN FESTIVAL
RUSSIAN FIREWORKS
RUSSIAN ROMANCE

RUSSIA / UKRAINE / UZBEKISTAN (NTSC) 
Music by Lyadov, Ippolitov-Ivanov, Kabalevsky, Mussorgsky, A. Rubinstein 
RUSSIA / UKRAINE / UZBEKISTAN
Music by Mussorgsky and Borodin
RUSSIA and UKRAINE: A Musical Visit to St Petersburg, Moscow, Odessa and the Crimea (NTSC)
Music by Tchaikovsky
RUSSIA and UKRAINE: St. Petersburg, Sebastopol, Odessa (NTSC)
Music by Tchaikovsky 
RUSSIA: Ukraine and Uzbekistan (NTSC)
Music by Tchaikovsky
MOSCOW AND THE GOLDEN RING (NTSC)
Music by Tchaikovsky, Kalinnikov, Arensky, Balakirev, Folk-Song, Liturgical Music
ST PETERSBURG: Palaces of the Tsars (NTSC)
Music by Tchaikovsky, Liadov, Rimsky-Korsakov, Cui, Ippolitov-Ivanov 
 

   

Musical Journeys-iNDeX

naXOs-iNDeX



RUSSiAN SYMphONieS and Orchestral WOrks

55

A
AVSHALOMOV, A. Soul of the Ch’in • Hutungs of Peking
AVSHALOMOV, A. Symphony No. 1
AVSHALOMOV, A. Symphony No. 2 • Elegy

B
BALAKIREV, M.A. Chopin Suite • Overtures

C
CUI, C. Suite Concertante Op. 25 • Suite Miniature Op. 20
CUI, C. Suites Nos. 2 & 4 • Le Flibustier

G
GLAZUNOV, A.K. Orchestral Works, Vol. 1-4
GLIÈRE, R.M. Bronze Horseman • Shakh-Senem • Gyul’sara

I
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, M.M. Caucasian Sketches
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, M.M. Spring Overture • Three Musical Tableaux • An Episode from the Life of Schubert  
Armenian Rhapsody on National Themes • Jubilee March • Symphonic Scherzo
IPPOLITOV-IVANOV, M.M. Symphony No. 1 • Turkish Fragments

K
KALINNIKOV, V. S. Tsar B. • Epic Poem • The Nymphs
KARAMANOV, A. Symphony No. 3
KHACHATURIAN, A.I. The Battle of Stalingrad: Suite

L
LYATOSHYNSKY, B.M. Symphonies Nos. 2 & 3
LYATOSHYNSKY, B.M. Symphonies Nos. 4 & 5
LYATOSHYNSKY, B.M. Symphony No. 1 • ‘Grazhyna’, Op. 58

M
MYASKOVSKY, N. Silence Op. 9 • Symphony No. 12
MYASKOVSKY, N. Symphonies Nos. 5 & 9
MYASKOVSKY, N. Symphony No. 6
MYASKOVSKY, N. Symphonies Nos. 7 & 10
MYASKOVSKY, N. Symphony No. 8

R
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV, N.A. Night on Mount Triglav • Pan Voyevoda
RUBINSTEIN, A. Fantaisie Op. 84 • Concertstuck Op. 113
RUBINSTEIN, A. Symphony No. 5 • Dmitry Donsky • Faust
RUBINSTEIN, A. Symphony No. 6
RYABOV, V. Symphony No. 4

T
TANEYEV, A.S. Symphony No. 2 • Suite No. 2
TANEYEV, S.I. Symphonies Nos. 2 & 4
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. None but the Lonely Heart
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Overture • Romeo and Juliet • Francesca di Rimini
TCHAIKOVSKY, P.I. Seasons (The) / 12 Morceaux, Op. 40 (arr. P. Breiner)
TCHEREPNIN, A. Symphony No. 4 • Suite Op. 87 • Russian Dances

V
VASILENKO, S. Chinese Suite • Indian Suite

Marco Polo-iNDeX



Naxos Segment Catalogues
Also Available:

 www.naxos.com • www.naxosmusiclibrary.com • www.classicsonline.com

To view/download these catalogues,
visit http://www.naxos.com/segmentcatalogues.asp

Spanish
 Classics

DIGITAL
EXCLUSIVES
C A T A L O G U E


